PHILIPS ENERGY
ADVANTAGE
T8 25W TWICE
THE LIFE LAMPS
Philips Energy Advantage T8 25W
Twice the Life Lamps featuring
ALTO II Technology offer energy
savings with extra long life that extends

(Hrs.)1
Product
Number Ordering Code Watts
Pack
Qty.
Color
Temp.
(K)
Nom.
Length
(in.)
12-hr on
Instant
Start
12-hr on
Prog.
Start
Approx.
Initial
Lumens2
Design
Lumens3 CRI
Lumen
Maint.
43395-2 F32T8/ADV830/2XL/ALTO 25W 25 30 3000 48 68,000 90,000 2400 2305 85 96%
43396-0 F32T8/ADV835/2XL/ALTO 25W 25 30 3500 48 68,000 90,000 2400 2305 84 96%
43397-8 F32T8/ADV841/2XL/ALTO 25W 25 30 4100 48 68,000 90,000 2400 2305 82 96%
43398-6 F32T8/ADV850/2XL/ALTO 25W 25 30 5000 48 68,000 90,000 2350 2255 82 96%
1. Average life under engineering data with lamps turned off and restarted once every 12 operating hours.
2. Approximate initial lumens. The lamp lumen output is based upon lamp performance after 100 hours of operating life,
   when the output is measured during operation on a reference ballast under standard laboratory conditions. For expected
   lamp lumen output, commercial ballast manufacturers can advise the appropriate ballast factor for each of their ballasts when